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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

FAIZAN TAHIR 

NAYAB KHALID 

SADIA KHALID 

AYESHA NAZIR 

ASIMA RAFIQUE 

HIRA SHUJA KHOKHAR 

SAMIA ANDLEEB 

FARAH HUMA 

KHADIJA ZAHID 

AQSA AKRAM 

KASHF ZAHEER 

USAMA IQBAL 

SAMAN BABREE 

RUJA AYUB 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS ZAMAN 

TAHIR LATIF

MUHAMMAD KHALID JAVED

CH. BASHIR HUSSAIN KHALID

NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

SHUJA UDDIN

DR.EJAZ AHMED

GHULAM NABI

ZAHID MAHMOOD NAGRA

DOCTOR MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ZAHEER UD DIN

PERVEZ IQBAL

SHAMSHER SHAFIQUE BABREE

MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

50700008

50700047

50700036

50700057

50700009

50700039

50700056

50700018

50700058

50700021

50700023

50700013

50700004

50700041

50700012

GUJRAT

LAYYAH

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

SIALKOT

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

28 Case #  36E2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

REHMAT ULLAH 

AYESHA CHANDNI 

SAJJAD HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

FAHMINA NAZIR 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS AFZAL 

SHAHID ABBAS 

SYED AHMAD HASSAN WAQAS
SUBZWARI 

NIDA RASHID 

FAISAL MEHMOOD 

HAFIZ WAQAR AHMAD GHAURI 

MUHAMMAD ABRAR AHMAD 

USAMA JAVAID 

SHEIKH ZAFFAR ULLAH

ZAHID IQBAL

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

CH NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN

SYED MUJAHID AKBAR MAMOON SU

RIZWAN UR RASHID

CH. SWALEH MUHAMMAD

GULZAR AHMAD GHAURI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

JAVAID IQBAL

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

50700037

50700015

50700025

50700034

50700060

50700045

50700054

50700029

50700052

50700028

50700030

50700002

50700016

JHANG

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SIALKOT

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

28 Case #  36E2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

28 Case #  36E2022

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

TAYYAB REHMAN 

KHIZAR HAYAT 

FAROOQ UL ABIDIN 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ALAM SHAH 

HUMA FAIZ 

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB 

RAI MUHAMMAD AZAM 

AHMAD BIN NASIR 

SOHAIB AFZAL 

SHAHZEB 

ASSAD  ZAMAN KHAN 

SALMAN TARIQ TOOSY 

DR. ZIA UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MIAN ZIA UD DIN

MUHAMMAD SAHIB ALAM SHAH

DR. FAIZ RASOOL

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

ZULFQAR ALI

NASIR AMIN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SOHAIL AHMAD KHAWAJA

AKHTAR ZAMAN KHAN

TARIQ RASHID TOOSY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

50700049

50700059

50700050

50700055

50700038

50700035

50700019

50700031

50700006

50700051

50700001

50700010

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHAKWAL

BHAKKAR

R.Y. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

28 Case #  36E2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

41 SYED MUDASSAR IMRAN BUKHARI
SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN BUKHARI

13 50700053 ATTOCK NOT RECOMMENDED


