MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 28 Case # 36E2022

	or ourididates		<u> </u>			Case # JULZUZZ
<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Specia Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	50700008	1	FAIZAN TAHIR TAHIR LATIF	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	50700047	2	NAYAB KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID JAVED	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	50700036	3	SADIA KHALID CH. BASHIR HUSSAIN KHALID	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	50700057	4	AYESHA NAZIR NAZIR AHMED	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	50700009	5	ASIMA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	50700039	6	HIRA SHUJA KHOKHAR SHUJA UDDIN	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	50700056	7	SAMIA ANDLEEB DR.EJAZ AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	50700018	8	FARAH HUMA GHULAM NABI	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	50700058	9	KHADIJA ZAHID ZAHID MAHMOOD NAGRA	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	50700021	10	AQSA AKRAM DOCTOR MUHAMMAD AKRAM	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	50700023	11	KASHF ZAHEER ZAHEER UD DIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	50700013	12	USAMA IQBAL PERVEZ IQBAL	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	50700004	13	SAMAN BABREE SHAMSHER SHAFIQUE BABREE	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	50700041	14	RUJA AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	50700012	15	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS ZAMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 28 Case # 36E2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	50700037	16	REHMAT ULLAH SHEIKH ZAFFAR ULLAH	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	50700015	17	AYESHA CHANDNI ZAHID IQBAL	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	50700025	18	SAJJAD HUSSAIN BASHIR AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	50700034	19	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
20	50700060	20	FAHMINA NAZIR CH NAZIR AHMAD	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
21	50700045	21	MUHAMMAD AWAIS AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
22	50700054	22	SHAHID ABBAS MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
23	50700029	23	SYED AHMAD HASSAN WAQAS SUBZWARI SYED MUJAHID AKBAR MAMOON SU	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
24	50700052	24	NIDA RASHID RIZWAN UR RASHID	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
25	50700028	25	FAISAL MEHMOOD CH. SWALEH MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
26	50700030	26	HAFIZ WAQAR AHMAD GHAURI GULZAR AHMAD GHAURI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
27	50700002	27	MUHAMMAD ABRAR AHMAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
28	50700016	28	USAMA JAVAID JAVAID IQBAL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST - (BS-18)

Department: PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 28 Case # 36E2022

Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
Foll	owing Cand	didate	(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit (of Selection		
1	50700049	29	TAYYAB REHMAN DR. ZIA UR REHMAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
2	50700059	30	KHIZAR HAYAT MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
3	50700050	31	FAROOQ UL ABIDIN MIAN ZIA UD DIN	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
4	50700055	32	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ALAM SHAH MUHAMMAD SAHIB ALAM SHAH	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
5	50700038	33	HUMA FAIZ DR. FAIZ RASOOL	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
6	50700035	34	MUHAMMAD MUNEEB MUHAMMAD BASHIR	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
7	50700019	35	RAI MUHAMMAD AZAM ZULFQAR ALI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	50700031	36	AHMAD BIN NASIR NASIR AMIN	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	50700006	37	SOHAIB AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	50700051	38	SHAHZEB SOHAIL AHMAD KHAWAJA	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	50700001	39	ASSAD ZAMAN KHAN AKHTAR ZAMAN KHAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	50700010	40	SALMAN TARIQ TOOSY TARIQ RASHID TOOSY	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 28

Case # 36E2022

Open Merit/Special

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	 Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	Statue	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.

13 50700053 41 SYED MUDASSAR IMRAN BUKHARI ATTOCK NOT RECOMMENDED SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN BUKHARI

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.